**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DATE PRI NTED: 02/20/13

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2250323 FERTI LI ZER

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

335-06- 048100

335-30- 081980

335-30-072236

335-42- 046946

335- 30- 048105

CRI ST WATTS

FERTI LI ZER, AMVONI UM NI TRATE 34% PRI LLED
IN 50 LB BAGS MJST BE I N PLASTI C BAGS

SOUTHERN STATES CO- CP

BRAND: MODEL :

HUMPHRI ES TURF SUPPLY

BRAND: MODEL :

FERTI LI ZER, 17-17-17
IN 50 LB BAGS

ALABAMA FARMERS COOPERATI VE | N
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- CP

BRAND: MODEL :

HUMPHRI ES TURF SUPPLY
BRAND:

FERTI LI ZER, 20-13-0
50 LB. BAGS

ALABAMA FARMERS COOPERATI VE | N
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- CP
BRAND:

FERTI LI ZER, 0-20-20

ALABAMA FARMVERS COOPERATI VE | N
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- OP
BRAND:

FERTI LI ZER, 13-13-13 50 LB BAG

ALABAMA FARMERS COOPERATI VE | N
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- OP
BRAND:

HUMPHRI ES TURF SUPPLY
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 02/20/13
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

Uumm

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN
TN

TN

TN
TN

TN

TN

UNIT PRICE /

PERCENT

580.

589.

610.

630.

678.

458.

585.

530.

595.

485.

540.

570.

* Kk kk

00000

79000

00000

00000

79000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

49000



00006

00007

00008

00009

00010

00011

00012

335- 30- 048105

335-42- 082046

335- 06- 048100

335-42- 046946

335-30- 081980

335- 30- 048105

335-42- 082046

FERTI LI ZER, 13-13-13 50 LB BAG

ALABAMA FARMERS COOPERATI VE | N
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- OP

BRAND MODEL :
HUMPHRI ES TURF SUPPLY
BRAND: MODEL :

FERTI LI ZER, 21-5-21, 50 LB. BAG

ALABAMA FARMERS COOPERATI VE | N
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- OP
BRAND: MODEL :

FERTI LI ZER, AMVONI UM NI TRATE 34% PRI LLED
IN 50 LB BAGS MUST BE | N PLASTI C BAGS

SOUTHERN STATES CO- OP
BRAND: MODEL :

FERTI LI ZER, 0-20-20

ALABAMA FARMERS COOPERATI VE | N
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- CP
BRAND: MODEL :

FERTI LI ZER, 17-17-17
IN 50 LB BAGS

ALABAMA FARMERS COOPERATI VE | N
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- CP
BRAND: MODEL :

HUMPHRI ES TURF SUPPLY
BRAND: MODEL :

FERTI LI ZER, 13-13-13 50 LB BAG

ALABAMA FARMVERS COOPERATI VE | N
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- OP

BRAND MODEL :
HUVPHRI ES TURF SUPPLY

BRAND: MODEL :
FERTI LI ZER, 21-5-21,

IN 50 LB BAGS

ALABAMA FARMVERS COOPERATI VE | N
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- OP

BRAND MODEL :

TN
TN

TN

TN

TN
TN

TN

TN

TN

TN
TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN
TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

485.

540.

570.

566.

626.

580.

530.

595.

590.

630.

678.

485.

540.

570.

566.

626.

00000

00000

49000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

98000

00000

00000

49000

00000

00000



00013

00014

00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

335-30- 048105

335- 30- 048105

335- 30- 048105

335-30- 048105

335-30- 048105

335-30- 048105

335- 30- 048105

FERTI LI ZER, 13-13-13 50 LB

BW | NC
BRAND:

ALABAMA FARMERS COOPERATI VE
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- CP
BRAND:

HUMPHRI ES TURF SUPPLY
BRAND:

FERTI LI ZER, 13-13-13 50 LB

BW | NC
BRAND:

ALABAMA FARMERS COOPERATI VE
BRAND:

SOQUTHERN STATES CO- OP
BRAND:

FERTI LI ZER, 13-13-13 50 LB

BW | NC
BRAND:

ALABAVA FARMERS COOPERATI VE
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- OP
BRAND:

FERTI LI ZER, 13-13-13
IN 50 LB BAGS

ALABAVA FARMERS COOPERATI VE
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- OP
BRAND:

FERTI LI ZER, 13-13-13
IN 50 LB BAGS

ALABAVA FARMERS COOPERATI VE
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- OP
BRAND:

FERTI LI ZER, 13-13-13 50 LB

ALABAMA FARMERS COOPERATI VE
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- CP
BRAND:

FERTI LI ZER, 13-13-13 50 LB

BAG

MODEL :

N

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

BAG

MODEL :

N

MODEL :

MODEL :

BAG

2

2

BAG

TN
TN

TN

TN

TN

TN
TN

TN

TN

TN
TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN
TN

TN

TN

13.

485.

540.

570.

13.

485.

540.

13.

485.

540.

485.

540.

485.

540.

485.

540.

72000

00000

00000

49000

72000

00000

00000

72000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000



00020

00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

335-30- 048105

335-42- 053238

335- 30- 048105

335-42- 046946

335- 06- 048100

335- 30- 048105

ALABAMA FARMERS COOPERATI VE | N
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- OP
BRAND: MODEL :

FERTI LI ZER, 13-13-13 50 LB BAG

ALABAMA FARMERS COOPERATI VE | N
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- CP
BRAND: MODEL :

FERTI LI ZER, 15-0-15
( AMMONI ACAL NI TROGEN 13. 70% W S.

ALABAMA FARMERS COOPERATI VE | N
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- CP
BRAND: MODEL :

FERTI LI ZER, 13-13-13 50 LB BAG

ALABAMA FARMERS COOPERATI VE | N
BRAND:

SOQUTHERN STATES CO- OP
BRAND: MODEL :

FERTI LI ZER, 0-20-20
IN 50 LB BAGS

ALABAMA FARMERS COOPERATI VE | N
BRAND:

SOQUTHERN STATES CO- OP
BRAND: MODEL :

FERTI LI ZER, AMVONI UM NI TRATE 34% PRI LLED
IN 50 LB BAGS MJUST BE I N PLASTI C BAGS

SOUTHERN STATES CO- OP
BRAND: MODEL :

FERTI LI ZER, 13-13-13 50 LB BAG
ALABAMA FARMVERS COOPERATI VE | N
BRAND:

SOUTHERN STATES CO- OP

BRAND MODEL :

TN

TN

TN
TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN
TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

485.

540.

485.

540.

490.

575.

485.

540.

530.

595.

580.

485.

540.

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000



